Low Power, Wide Input Range, Unity-Gain Difference Amplifiers
Features
 High Reliability:
Input Protection to ± 65 V (power on & off)
Over Temperature Protection
 CMRR: 104 dB min
 CMRR Temperature Drift: 0.2 ppm/° C max
 High Precision:

AD8276ARZ-R7
Ordering Guide
Model Orderable Device Status1 Vos max. (μV) Package External Package
AD8276
AD8276AR  ACTIVE
100 SOIC-8
Tube
AD8276AS  ACTIVE 13” reel
AD8276ARZ  ACTIVE
300 SOIC-8
Tube
AD8276ARZ-R7  ACTIVE 13” reel
AD8276BR  ACTIVE
100 MSOP-8
Tube
AD8276BS  ACTIVE 13” reel
AD8276BRZ  ACTIVE
300 MSOP-8
Tube
AD8276BRZ-R7  ACTIVE 13” reel
AD8277
AD8277BRZ  ACTIVE
100 SOIC-14
Tube
AD8277BRZ-RL  ACTIVE 13” reel
AD8277ARZ  ACTIVE
300 SOIC-14
Tube
AD8277ARZ-RL  ACTIVE 13” reel